


Prelim Timetable 
Higher and Advanced Higher
7th-17th December 2020
	Date
	Time 
	Subject
	Location

	Monday 7th December
	9.00-10.30am 

11.00-12.30pm



 
	English Paper 1 (132)

English Paper 2
	Assembly Hall 
PE Classroom
English 1,2,8,9 

	Tuesday 8th December
	9.00-9.40am 
[bookmark: _GoBack]10.00-12.20am

9.00-10.00am

12.30-3.30pm


12.25-3.40 pm


	Chemistry Paper 1
Chemistry Paper 2

Music 

Advanced Higher Biology (11)


Higher PE Final Practical Assessment
	Assembly Hall 
Assembly Hall 

MU1

Assembly Hall 


PE Dept

	Wednesday 9th December
	9.00-10.10am
11.00-12.30pm 

1.15-2.45pm


	Maths Paper 1 (72)
Maths Paper 2

Psychology


	Assembly Hall 
PE Classroom

Assembly Hall 

	Thursday 10th December
	9.00-10.30am

9.00-10.00am
10.30-1.00pm

11.00-12.30 pm
1.15-2.45pm
	Art 

AH Maths Paper 1
AH Maths Paper 2

History Higher Paper 1
History Higher Paper 2 
	Assembly Hall 

PE Classroom 


Assembly Hall 

	Friday 11th Dec
	
9.00-12.00pm

9.00-11.00am

11.30-1.00pm
11.30-1.00 pm 

1.30 -2.20pm 

	 
AH Chemistry 

Business Management 

Modern Studies Paper 1
Computing Science

Modern Studies Paper 2
	
Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 
Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 


	Monday 14th Dec
	9.00-11.00am 

9.00-10.15am

11.45-12.25 PM 
1.00-3.20 pm

12.30-3.30 pm
	Higher PE Final Assessment

Advanced Higher Music 

Biology Higher Paper 1 (33)
Biology Paper 2

Advanced Higher Physics 
	Assembly Hall  

MU1 

Assembly Hall 


PE Classroom

	Tuesday 15th Dec
	9.00-10.00 am

9.00-9.40am
10.00-12.20pm

1.30-2.30 pm


1.30-3.00 pm 
3.00-3.20 pm
	Photography Higher

Physics Paper 1 (34)
Physics Paper 2

Music Technology Higher (MU1)

French Higher Paper 1
French Listening

	PE classroom 

Assembly Hall 


MU1 


Assembly Hall 

	Wed 16th Dec
	9.00-10.50 am

9.00-11 am

11.10-12.20pm

1.00-2.30 pm

2.30-2.50pm



	Geography Paper 1 (24)

Graphic Communication (8)

Geography Paper 2

Spanish Paper 1 (27)

Spanish Listening (27)
	Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 

Assembly Hall 

	Thursday 17th Dec
	All Day

9.00-10.30am

11.00-12.30pm

11.00-12.30 pm

1.15-2.45pm

2.00-3.40pm
	Art Development Day

Admin and IT Paper 1 

Admin and IT Paper 2 

Advanced Higher English

Advanced Higher English

SFA Refereeing
	Art Department

Assembly Hall

IT2 

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

ICT 1/2








